Estadio Vale do Romeiro B

Cemiterio Municipal B
Praceta da Fonte Nova A
Qta. da Fonte Nova A

Se B

Alameda da Liberdade (Passeio Verde)
Mercado Municipal

Escola Sec. Amato Lusitano
Hospital Amato Lusitano 1
Ebi Afonso de Paiva 1

Av. Afonso de Paiva

Praca Rainha D. Leonor

R. Conselheiro Albuquerque
Esc. Sec. Nuno Alvares A

C.C. Transportes A

Quinta do Amieiro de Baixo A
Avenida de Espanha 3B
Avenida de Espanha 2B
Avenida de Espanha 1B

Eng. Pires Marques 2B

Eng. Pires Marques 1B
Campo da Feira 2A

R. do Bonfim 1A

R. do Bonfim 2

Avenida da Boa Esperanca A
Avenida do Brasil A

Ebi Cidade Castelo Branco (Palmeiras)

Ebi Faria Vasconcelos

Dias uteis

07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:06
08:07

08:11
08:13

08:08
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:20

Ebi Faria Vasconcelos

Avenida da Carapalha 2B
Avenida da Carapalha 1B

Ebi Cidade Castelo Branco (Palmeiras)
Bairro das Perdizes 1A

Sra. Mercoles 1A (Qt Leonardo)
Avenida da Boa Esperanca B

B. Boa Esperanca A

R. Sra Mercoles 1A

Campo da Feira A

Campo da Feira 2B

Eng. Pires Marques 1A

Eng. Pires Marques 2A

Avenida de Espanha 1A
Avenida de Espanha 2A
Avenida de Espanha 3A

Av. Gen. Humberto Delgado 2A
Av. Gen. Humberto Delgado 1A
Alameda da Liberdade (Passeio Verde)
Mercado Municipal

Escola Sec. Amato Lusitano
Hospital Amato Lusitano 1

Ebi Afonso de Paiva 1

Av. Afonso de Paiva

Praca Rainha D. Leonor

R. Conselheiro Albuquerque

R. Cadetes de Toledo

R. Sidonio Pais

SeA

Qta. da Fonte Nova B

Praceta da Fonte Nova B
Cemiterio Municipal A

Estadio Vale do Romeiro A

Dias uteis

13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
13:59
14:00
14:00
14:01
14:01
14:02
14.03
14:03
14:04
14:05

17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:54
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
17:59
18:00

Consulte o nosso site



